Laundry
Range
The right amount
of care
60
0
SE
R
IE
SDimension Guide
Built-in combination microwave oven
Please note! Dimensions to be used as a guide only. All customers MUST refer to the user manual supplied with the product for detailed installation instructions.
© 2026 Electrolux S.E.A PTE. LTD.  ELX_DIM_EMFB25BG_Jun26
Model:
EMFB25BG
Dimensions
width height depth
Cut-out (mm) 560 365 410
Product (mm) 595 390 377.2
80 mm
min410 mm 600 mm
560 mm
36
5
m
m
min330 mm
593.6
377.4
390
38
0
8.
5
1.
5
安装方法一：使用固定支架安装，單上固格安裝(下緣齊櫥櫃)
Laundry
Range
The right amount
of care
60
0
SE
R
IE
SDimension Guide
Built-in combination microwave oven
Please note! Dimensions to be used as a guide only. All customers MUST refer to the user manual supplied with the product for detailed installation instructions.
© 2026 Electrolux S.E.A PTE. LTD.  ELX_DIM_EMFB25BG_Jun26
Model:
EMFB25BG
Dimensions
width height depth
Cut-out (mm) 560 365 410
Product (mm) 595 390 377.2
80 mm
min410 mm 600 mm
560 mm
36
5
m
m
min330 mm
593.6
377.4
390
38
0
5.
15
4.
85
3x25mm *4
安装方法二：使用螺釘並更換短腳安裝，上下固格安裝